
Greetings!  Here's this weekend's installment of the "reverse auction" 
(distributed Saturday, April 17).  Remember, once listed, prices go DOWN by 
approximately 10% each week a new list is published and as long as an item 
remains on the list.  If you see something of interest, verify availability with 
an email query and we will respond with the total cost including shipping at 
standard and priority rates. 
 
As always, we "GUARANTEE YOUR SATISFACTION" with all items we sell, or your money 
back!  If you want to return an item for any reason, we offer a full refund of 
the purchase price.  Payment options and other details are at the end of the 
listing.  
 
******NEW THIS WEEK********NEW THIS WEEK********NEW THIS WEEK******  
 
American Antiquarian Society. MANY MYSTERIES UNRAVELED - CONJURING LITERATURE IN 
AMERICA 1786-1874. (Book - Bibliography) Worcester, American Antiquarian Society, 
1990. first edition. (48pp.), illus., 8vo.  Pictorial wraps.  Both face corners 
lightly bumped; two small spots on back cover; o/w near fine. Scarce. Now offered 
at $75.00 
 
Brahams, Anthony and Mike Porstmann. KARL NORMAN: 40 YEARS AT THE FORKS. 
(Book) Suffolk, Anthony Brahams, 1995. 82pp., illus., 8vo. Pictorial boards. 
Near fine. Now offered at $25.00 
 
[Cavalli, Paolo and Titanas]  ATHOS. (Trick)  Includes gimmick, routines and 
complete script on DVD.  New.  Limited edition of only 300.  Retails for $120.00, 
now offered at $96.00 
 
Fulves, Karl. METHODS WITH CARDS - PART ONE; METHODS WITH CARDS - PART TWO; and 
METHODS WITH CARDS - PART THREE. (Three-Volume Book set) Teaneck, NJ, Karl 
Fulves, 1975. Consecutively numbered to240pp, illus., 4to. Comb bound. 
VG. All three volumes are VG. Now offered as a lot only at $100.00 
 
Harbin, Robert. HARBIN X: EARLY HARBIN and HARBINCADABRA. (Two-volume set) New 
York, Magico, 2002. 600+pp., illus., index, 8vo. Cloth in slipcase.  In Volume 1, 
William Broecker has scoured the annals of Magic, from newspaper clippings, 
manuscripts, magazine articles, dozens of Abra contributions, pamphlets, books, 
etc. to bring you the most complete collection of Robert Harbin's legacy to 
Magic; Volume 2 is a reprint of HARBINCADABRA, plus an index to both volumes.  
New - still sealed in the original shrink-wrap. 
Retails at $120.00, now offered at $108.00 
 
Hertzler, Bruce (comp. and ed.). BEV TAYLOR'S TOWN HOUSE MAGIC. (Book) Appleton, 
WI, A Town House Publication, 1993. 288pp., illus., 4to. Cloth in dj. Near fine. 
38.00 
 
Hunter, Rudy. THE BUDDHA AND THE TEDDY BEAR - MENTAL WONDERS FOR THE REAL WORLD. 
(Book) Oliverbridge, NY, Azar Enterprises, 1991. First edition. 
45pp., illus., 4to. Plastic comb bound.  Former owner blind-stamp on rear end-
paper; o/w near fine.  Now offered at $35.00  
 
[Lack, Keith] CREATURE. (DVD with Gimmick) As seen on TV's Mondo Magic. New 



- still sealed in original packaging. Retails for $25.00, now offered at $20.00 
 
[Leeds, Russell] CONTRACTOR. (Trick with DVD) Includes two gimmicked coins and 
three complete routines on DVD. New - still shrink-wrapped. Retails for $40.00, 
now offered at $32.00 
 
[Leeds, Russell] MORE BANDING AROUND. (DVD) New - still shrink-wrapped. 
Retails for $30.00, now offered at $24.00 
 
Marlo, Edward. M.I.N.T. - MARLO IN NEW TOPS - Volume 2. (Book) Tahoma, L & L 
Publishing, 1995. first edition. 404pp., illus., 4to. Cloth in dj.  As new. 
Retails at $40.00, now offered at $36.00 
 
Minch, Stephen.  THE PROFESSIONAL CARD TECHNIQUE OF MARTIN A. NASH.  (Three Book 
Set) EVER SO SLEIGHTLY. 1975 First edition.  Calgary, Micky Hades 
Publications, 1975.   pages 1-134; PART TWO, ANY SECOND NOW. 1977 1st ed, 
pages 141-283; PART THREE, SLEIGHT UNSEEN 1979 1st ed, pages 284-450. 
Photos, 4to.  Each plastic comb bound. Vg+. Offered elsewhere for as much as 
$100.00, we'll let this set go for $75.00 
 
ORESTO. (ABD 5470) (Magazine Lot) George Lamphere. Syracuse, NY, Society of 
American Amateur Magicians, Issued 1917 -1920. Printed - 5.5 x7.5.  Lot of seven 
issues - September, 1917 last issue V1:N 8 (August, 1920). Lacks only "Junior" 
and "Amateur" issues of being a complete file.  Scarce.  Individual 
loose issues.   Lot also includes a small promo flyer for a performance by 
Mystical Mack & so and Ling Foo, plus a promo brochure for the Secret Association 
of American Magicians which this publication became the official organ for with 
Volume 1: Number 7.  entire lot in VG condition.  Now offered as a lot only at 
$85.00 
 
[Paddon, Richard] COLAURA. (Trick with props and DVD)  Includes four complete 
routines; four special pens; 30 Aura reading cards; 20 Psytuition cards; 30 
Colour reading cards; two e-books and files to print your own cards.  New - in 
original vinyl packaging. Retails for $50.00, now offered at $40.00 
 
[Paul, Michael and Brian Rodgers]  THE OOPS DECK. (Trick with DVD)  Comes 
complete with deck and instructional DVD.  In original packaging.  Retails for 
$35.00, now offered at $28.00 
 
Racherbaumer, Jon. IN A CLASS BY HIMSELF: THE LEGACY OF DON ALAN. (Book) Tahoma, 
CA, L & L Publishing, 2000. First edition. 269pp., illus., chronology, 
bibliog./filmog., 4to. Cloth in dj.  As new.  Retails for $50.00, now only $45.00 
 
[Sankey, Jay] JAY SANKEY'S MAGIC & COMEDY. (DVD) New - still shrink-wrapped. 
Retails for $25.00, now offered at $20.00 
 
Theroux, Paul. MILLROY THE MAGICIAN. (Book - Fiction with a magic theme) New 
York, Random House, 1994. 437pp., 8vo. Cloth in dj.  New.  Now offered at $15.00 
 
[Whitely, Nopera] SCORCHED. (DVD) DVD instructions with gimmick.  (Some routines 
require flash paper which is not included.) New - still shrink-wrapped. Retails 
for $25.00, now offered at $20.00 



################################################################## 
 
**PRIOR LISTINGS REDUCED***Reduced Again***PRIOR LISTINGS REDUCED**  
 
 [Anderson, George B., Corinda, Dellini and More]  A packet of eight mentalism 
booklets: George B. Anderson's YOU TOO CAN READ MINDS (63pp., 1968); Four of 
Corinda's 13 STEPS TO MENTALISM: STEP 1 - SWAMI GIMMICK, STEP 
6 - BILLETS, STEP 10 - CARD TRICKS, and STEP 12 - PUBLICITY STUNTS; MENTAL 
MIRACLES by the Great Dellini (24pp, 1979); Charles j. Maly's CELESTIAL AGENT 
(30pp., 1969); and Bob Sommerfeld's PIECES OF MIND (16pp., 1952).  All are 8vo in 
wraps and in VG condition.  All eight as a lot, now offered at $27.00 
 
[Black, Shane] SWEETLY DONE. (DVD) New - still shrink-wrapped. Retails for 
$13.00, now offered at $10.00 
 
CHRISTIAN CONJURER. (Small magazine lot)  ADB # 1575. John I. Easterly. San 
Francisco. Fellowship of Christian Magicians of Northern California. 
Bimonthly.  Printed , 6 x 9. Small lot of 10 issues from 1984-85. VG. 
Offered as a lot for $9.00 
 
Christopher, Milbourne. HOUDINI: A PICTORIAL LIFE. (Book) New York, Thomas Y. 
Crowell, 1974. First edition. 218pp., illus., bibliog., index, 4to. 
Cloth. Cover lightly soiled, o/w VG. Now offered at $14.00 
 
CORSAIR. (Small magazine lot) ADB #1805.  Also alternately titled GARRETT'S 
CORSAIR.  Teral Garrett. Albany, KY. Monthly then irregular. Printed 5.5 x 8.5. 
ADB calls a complete file "rare."  This lot consists of 35 issues including V2: N 
8-10; V3: 1, 6, plus the index; V4: 6, 9; and GARRETT'S CORSAIR N 49, 59, 60-84.  
All 35 issues as a lot. VG. Now offered at $31.00 
 
[DAMASO] THE MAGIC WAND'S JOURNEY. (Trick with DVD) Includes DVD and all props. 
Bonus: the hypnotized card. New. Retails for $40.00, now offered at $19.00 
 
[De'Vo] Vom Schattenreich, De'vo.  THE SECRET BOOKS OF DE'VO, VOLUME 1. 
(Book) Handlordz, 2009.  175pp., illus., 8vo. Cloth in dj. Retails for $85.00, 
now offered at $36.00 
 
[Dobson, Wayne] SPOT ON. (Trick with DVD)  Comes with large domino and 
instructional DVD. New - in original packaging. Retails for $25.00, now offered 
at $18.00 
 
Downs, T. Nelson. TRICKS WITH COINS - EMBRACING EVERY SLEIGHT AND SUBTLETY 
INVENTED AND KNOWN. (Book) Chicago, Drake & Company, 1902. 154pp.(+ads), illus., 
12mo.  Green pictorial cloth with black red stamping. Spine is worn and starting 
to separate along hinge lines, but still a nice tight copy; cover still bright; 
former owner name stamp on front end paper and blind stamp on rear endpaper; 
homemade protective dust jacket in mylar. Overall quite good.  Now offered at 
$40.00 
 
[Elsden, Mark]  RUBIK PREDICTED. (Trick with DVD) New - still shrink-wrapped. 
Retails for $32.00, now offered at $21.00 
 



[Francis, Cameron and Big Blind Media] EXCHANGE RATE INC. (DVD) New - still 
shrink-wrapped. Retails for $30.00, now offered at $18.00 
 
[Gazzo] GAZZO STREET WISE. (DVD) New - still shrink-wrapped. Retails for $30.00, 
now offered at $22.00 
 
GENII MAGAZINE 1946. (Magazine file) A complete run of Genii Magazine from 1946, 
Volume 10, Number 5 through Volume 11, Number 4.  All bound in a single cloth 
volume.  All are in fine condition. Now offered at $11.00 
 
GENII, THE INTERNATIONAL CONJURER'S MAGAZINE. (ABD #2390) William W. Larsen, 
Sr./Bill Jr./Erika Larsen/Richard Kaufman. Los Angeles, CA. Monthly. 
Printed. 8.5 x 11. Begun in 1936 and still currently published.  
- Volumes 41 - 45 (January 1977 thru December 1981).  A lot of five 
complete volumes, unbound, loose issues; all VG to fine. These regularly sell at 
$30.00 per volume.  Buy all five volumes now--sixty individual issues--for only 
$53.00 
- Volumes 46 - 50 (January 1982 thru June 1987).  A lot of five 
complete volumes, unbound, loose issues; all VG to fine. These regularly sell at 
$30.00 per volume.  Buy all five volumes now--sixty individual issues--including 
the programs and lecture notes of Le Grand David in Volume 
49 issues and the V1:N1 reprint bound in the 50th year anniversary issue--all for 
only $58.00  
- Volumes 51 - 55 (July 1987 thru October 1992)   A lot of five 
complete volumes, unbound, loose issues; all VG to fine. These regularly sell at 
$35.00 per volume.  Buy all five volumes now--sixty individual issues--for only 
$62.00  
 
[Houchin, Wayne] ART OF MAGIC. (DVD) New - still shrink-wrapped. Retails for 
$40.00, now offered at $29.00 
 
[Houchin, Wayne] CONTROL 2.0. (DVD) Includes the bonus effect: STOP by Daniel 
Garcia.  New - still shrink-wrapped. Retails for $30.00, now offered at $22.00 
 
[Houdini, Harry] Facsimile press book reprint from Houdini's "THE MAN FROM 
BEYOND".  (Press book) As released by Houdini Picture Corporation in 1922. 
(No reprint source or date.) 20pp., illus., pictorial wraps. Folio, 11 x 16. 
Near mint. Now offered at $40.00 
 
[Hucko, Richard and Jo Sevau] SUBTLE CONCEPTS.  (DVD) New - still shrink-wrapped. 
Retails for $30.00, now offered at $18.00 
 
Hull, Burling "Volta." THE EDISON OF MAGIC AND HIS INCREDIBLE CREATIONS. 
(Book)  Florida, Samuel & Lee Smith, 1977. First edition. 112pp., B/W photos and 
illus. 8vo. Papbnd. Includes a biography by Samuel Patrick Smith.  Very good.  
Now offered at $10.00 
 
[Jay, Joshua] TRANSPORTER. (Trick with DVD) New - still sealed in original 
packaging.  Retails at $30.00, now offered at $20.00  
 



Kelly, Kevin and Armando Gutierrez. A PASTEBOARD ODYSSEY - THE CLOSE-UP MAGIC OF 
KEVIN KELLY. (Book) Tahoma, L&L Publishing,1997. 130pp., illus., 4to. Plastic 
comb bound. Near fine.  Retails for $25.00, now offered at $18.00 
 
[Kimlat, Kostya]  THE ROADRUNNER'S CULL. (DVD) New - in original packaging. 
Retails for $45.00, now offered at $29.00 
 
Laplaud, Ivan. THE ULTIMATE MARKED DECK COMPANION BOOK - EVERYTHING ON THE DECK 
CREATED BY DAMIEN VAPPEREAU & JEAN-MARC GAHERI. (Book) Paris, Magic Dream, 2010. 
148pp., illus., 8vo. Paperbound. New.  Retails for $21.00, now offered at $16.00 
 
Leeming, Joseph. FUN WITH PUZZLES. (Book) Philadelphia, J. B. Lippincott, 1946. 
128pp., illus., 4to. Cloth in dj. Ex library with former owner name and stamp on 
front end paper, o/w VG.  Now offered at $7.00   
 
[Mason, Mark] BLINK! (Trick) New in original packaging.  Retails for $12.00, now 
offered at $9.00 
 
McCully, Emily Arnold. LITTLE KIT, OR THE INDUSTRIOUS FLEA CIRCUS GIRL. 
(Circus/carnival Themed Children's Book)  NY, Dial Books for Young Readers, 1995. 
First edition. 32pp., illus., 4to. Pictorial boards in dj. Children's book. As 
new. Now offered at $10.00  
 
[Nardi, Peter and Alakazam Magic] PETER NARDI'S CARTOMANCY. (routine with 
DVD) Comes complete with a special deck (Red-backed Bicycle cards); 40 full color 
printed Cartomancy scratch cards; a full color Cartomancy index of cards and 
their meanings; and an instructional DVD, including extra handlings, ideas and a 
printable PDF of the Cartomancy index sheets.  New - still shrink-wrapped. 
Retails for $32.00, now offered at $21.00 
 
Nathanson, Leon. SLYDINI ENCORES. (Book) New York, Slydini Studio of Magic, 1966. 
157pp., illus. (b&w photos throughout), 8vo. Cloth in dj. Dust jacket is a bit 
roughed around the edges, but overall VG+. Now offered at $58.00 
 
[Owen Brothers]  OWEN MAGIC - LIST NUMBER THREE. (Magic catalog)  Los Angeles, 
Owen Brothers, 1951.  First edition.  31pp. mimeo pages, illus., 4to. 8.5 x 11 
sheets top stapled. Blue cover w/ red and gold designs.  Has been folded, o/w a 
VG copy.  Now offered at $12.00 
 
[Owen Brothers]  THE FINEST IN MAGIC - CATALOG 9, OWEN MAGIC SUPREME. (Magic 
catalog)  Alhambra, CA, Owen Magic Supreme, 1976. First edition.  124pp., illus. 
(some color), 4to. (8.5 x 11). Perfect bound blue cover w/ yellow, red and black 
Genie illustration. Spine flap starting to split at head and foot, o/w a VG copy.  
Now offered at $12.00 
 
[Owen Brothers]  OWEN MAGIC SUPREME - CATALOG NO. 12. (Magic catalog) Azusa, CA, 
Owen Magic Supreme, 1997.  First edition.  226pp., illus. (Color throughout), 
price list bound in, 4to. (8.6 x 11.3). Perfect bound green cover w/ yellow, red 
and black Genie illustration. VG copy.  Now offered at $9.00 
 
Take all three Owen catalogs above for only $30.00 
 



Parrish, Robert.  FOR MAGICIANS ONLY - a GUIDE TO THE ART OF MYSTIFYING. 
(Book) New York, Bernard Ackerman, 1944. 121pp., illus., 8vo. Green cloth. 
Apparent cigarette burn on front cover; former owner name sticker and blind-stamp 
on rear endpaper; o/w VG.  Infrequently seen.  Now offered at $9.00 
 
[Pearlman, Oz] COIN UNDER WATCH STARRING OZ PEARLMAN. (DVD) New - still shrink-
wrapped. Retails for $20.00, now offered at $14.00 
  
[Ross, Eric]  P-1. (DVD) New - still shrink-wrapped. Retails for $30.00, now 
offered at $18.00 
 
Severn, Bill. BILL SEVERN'S BIG BOOK OF MAGIC. (Book) New York, Random House, 
1973. 278pp., illus., index, 8vo. Cloth in dj.  Dust jacket shows some wear; 
former owner blind stamp; o/w VG. Now offered at $14.00 
 
Severn, Bill. BILL SEVERN'S MAGIC WITH ROPE, RIBBON, AND STRING. (Book) New York, 
David McKay, 1982. 203pp., illus., 8vo. Cloth in dj. Near fine. Now offered at 
$12.00 
 
[Smith, Mike] MIKE SMITH'S FLOATING RING MIRACLE. (DVD) Includes complete 
instructions on DVD and Sorcery Boss Reel.  New. Retails for $100.00, now offered 
at $25.00 
 
[Southworth, Mark]  TIN OPENER. (Trick with DVD)  Signed card to impossible 
location - complete with tin, red-backed Bicycle gimmick and DVD. New. 
Retails for $50.00, now offered at $32.00   
 
Steiner, Robert A. DON'T GET TAKEN: BUNCO AND BUNKUM EXPOSED, HOW TO PROTECT 
YOURSELF. (Book) El Cerrito, CA, Wide-Awake Books, 1989. 206pp., bibliog., 8vo. 
Papbnd. New. Now offered at $12.00  
 
Strickland, William G. INTRODUCING BILL'S MAGIC. (Book) Bideford, Supreme Magic 
Company, n.d. 273pp., illus., 4to. Cloth in dj. Dj has several small tears, o/w 
VG. Currently offered for $20.00 
 
Temple, Phil, with Robert E. Olson. A MAGICIAN'S TOUR - REVISITED - BEING THE 
LIFE AND ADVENTURES OF THE AMERICAN NOSTRADAMUS, HARRY KELLAR, AS TOLD BY HIS 
FAITHFUL "FAMILIAR", "SATAN, JR." AND HEREIN RETOLD BY PHIL TEMPLE WITH ROBERT E. 
OLSON. (Book) Novato, CA, Phil Temple, 2000. 226pp., illus., bibliog., poster 
listing/credits, 4to. Cloth in dj. PLUS, a 56 page reproduction (1999) of 
KELLAR'S WONDER BOOK.  Wonder Book is creased along top edge, o/w VG+. Retails 
new for $100.00, this copy now $53.00 
 
Thurston, Howard.  200 TRICKS YOU CAN DO. (Book) New York, A.L. Burt, n.d. 
(but 1930's). Reprint of 1926 Sully edition. 201pp., illus., 8vo.  Red cloth.  A 
bright fresh copy, VG.  Now offered at $8.00  
 
Wiles, Caleb. HIGH SPOTS - THE KNOCKOUT MAGIC OF CALEB WILES. (Book) n.pl., 
Vanishing Inc., 2009.  72pp., illus., 8vo. Wraps.  New. Retails for $30.00, now 
offered at $22.00 
 



[Wilson, Gregory] DISHONEST ABE. (Coin Routine) Included are Gregory's Routine, 
matched luster set of coins (a regular penny, half dollar size penny, and a 3" 
jumbo penny), a magnifying glass, complete instructions. 
Pre-owned, but VG+.  Retailed at $30.00, now offered at $18.00 
 
[Wong, Johnny] PERFECT POWER 3. (Utility Coin Set/DVD) Coin set with DVD. 
New - still shrink-wrapped. Retails for $110.00, now offered at $71.00 
 
Query first to confirm availability and reserve one or more items.  Most items 
are single copy and are available subject to prior sale.  We will ship as soon as 
we receive your personal check, money order or your charge card (Discover, Visa 
or MasterCard) information.  Or you can pay via PayPal <http://www.PayPal.com> if 
you prefer.  Missouri customers must add 7.725% sales tax.  Our address 
information--including our web site where many more 
books and other materials can be found--is listed below.    
 
If you are not receiving this weekly "reverse auction" directly, but would like 
to do so, just drop us a note in that regard and we will take care of it.   
 
Thanks for your interest! 
  
Bradbury Books & Beyond 
www.bradburybooks.com 
Dan and Jobeth Bradbury 
4545 Wornall Rd. #805 
Kansas City, MO 64111 
dan@bradburybooks.com 
Phone/fax: 816-531-2468 
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